
Αριθµός  Όνοµα Μοτοσυκλέτα Κατηγορία Σκέλος 1 Σκέλος 2 Σύνολο

1 Ε25  ∆ιονύσης ∆ηµόπουλος  KTM 525 EXC  Τετράχρονα Open  02:44.00  02:36.45  05:20.46
2 Ε24  Χάρης Βόβλας  KTM 400  Τετράχρονα Open  02:43.76  02:38.90  05:22.67
3 Β15  Γιώργος Μεσσήνης  KTM 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  02:52.46  02:41.29  05:33.75
4 Γ17  Κυριάκος Ιωάννου  KX 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  02:51.59  02:43.57  05:35.17
5 Ε15  Σπηλιόπουλος Λουκάς  KTM 400  Τετράχρονα Open  02:52.90  02:43.91  05:36.82
6 Γ16  Παπαδόπουλος Θωµάς  KTM SX 380  ∆ίχρονα Open  02:52.12  02:46.43  05:38.55
7 Ε19  Μαρτσέκης Βασίλης  CRF 450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:51.00  02:48.74  05:39.74
8 Ε18  Σωτήρης Βαγγενάς  KTM SX 450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:53.42  02:48.46  05:41.88
9 Ε26  Γεωργόπουλος Αγγελος  CRF450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:55.82  02:49.33  05:45.15
10 Ε13  Γιαννικόπουλος Γιάννης  Yam 450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:53.77  02:52.13  05:45.90
11 ∆16  Μητρούλιας Παναγιώτης  KXF250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  02:58.06  02:48.37  05:46.43
12 Γ11  Γιώργος Ζαχαρίου  GasGas300  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:00.24  02:47.14  05:47.38
13 Γ12  Μαρίνος Χάλας  YZ 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  02:59.11  02:50.18  05:49.30
14 Γ21  Καλλιακµάνης Επαµηνώντας  KTM 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:01.83  02:48.61  05:50.44
15 Γ22  Σύριος Καρκάτσας  KX250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:02.42  02:48.50  05:50.92
16 Β35  Γιάννης Παπαλεξόπουλος  ∆ιχρ  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:09.39  02:46.34  05:55.74
17 Γ23  Γιάννης Βαλογιάννης  CR250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:13.11  02:55.34  06:08.46
18 Β20  Χαράλαµπος Μικές  KX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:12.36  02:57.69  06:10.06
19 E14  Γιάννης Μπάρλος  KTM 525  Τετράχρονα Open  03:07.10  03:04.73  06:11.84
20 ∆14  Ιωάννης Μαργαζάς  CRF 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:34.45  02:37.40  06:11.86
21 Ε12  Νικόλαος Κωνσταντακόπουλος  KTM 625  Τετράχρονα Open  03:11.03  03:01.73  06:12.76
22 Γ15  Μιχάλης Λιβάνης  KX 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:15.49  02:58.00  06:13.49
23 Γ13  Χατζηχαλκιάς Γιώργος  GasGas300  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:13.03  03:00.88  06:13.91
24 ∆13  Πίτσος Χρήστος  CRF 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:14.72  03:04.23  06:18.95
25 Γ20  Χρήστος Βασσιλόπουλος  KX 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:12.87  03:09.32  06:22.19
26 Ε16  Γιώργος Κατσαρός  KTM 520  Τετράχρονα Open  03:14.94  03:08.35  06:23.29
27 Β21  Μαρσελίνο Ασαντάρη  KTM 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:10.26  03:16.60  06:26.86
28 ∆15  Γιώργος Καρδάτος  DR 350  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:18.28  03:08.77  06:27.05
29 Β13  Χάτζος Κωνσταντίνος  KTM 200  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:24.52  03:07.43  06:31.96

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ



30 Β11  ∆αραµόυσκας Χρήστος  CR125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:38.54  02:56.12  06:34.66
31 Ε21  Βαγγέλης Καραγιάννης  KTM 450  Τετράχρονα Open  03:21.28  03:14.50  06:35.78
32 Β19  Νικόλαος Θεωχάρης  Suz 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:40.38  03:01.59  06:41.97
33 Ε17  Μπουγάς Χρήστος  DRZ 400  Τετράχρονα Open  03:23.80  03:19.45  06:43.26
34 E20  Γεώργιος Χανδακάρης  KTM 520  Τετράχρονα Open  03:32.31  03:11.42  06:43.74
35 Γ14  Μπαλντάς ∆ηµήτρης  KTM 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:27.02  03:21.86  06:48.88
36 Γ18  Βέρας Βασσίλης  KTM 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:30.13  03:21.53  06:51.66
37 Β18  Ηλίας Καραγιάννης  KX 85  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:46.92  03:10.90  06:57.83
38 Β14  Παναγόπουλος Γιάννης  KTM SX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:40.42  03:21.13  07:01.56
39 Ε11  Χάλας Γιώργος  CRF450X  Τετράχρονα Open  03:32.37  03:30.99  07:03.36
40 ∆17  ∆ηµήτρης Αποστολόπουλος  TTR 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:39.43  03:25.35  07:04.79
41 Β34  Καρούσος ∆ιονύσης  KX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:44.92  03:20.41  07:05.34
42 Β12  Αγγελος Γεωργάκης  SX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:43.47  03:41.68  07:25.16
43 Ε22  Χρυσανθόπουλος Αχιλέας  KTM 450  Τετράχρονα Open  03:52.25  03:38.36  07:30.61
44 Ε23  Γιώργος Αλµπάνης  KTM 400 EXC  Τετράχρονα Open  03:47.40  03:49.42  07:36.82
45 ∆12  ∆ιονύσης Λυκούσης  KLX 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  04:46.11  03:36.03  08:22.14
46 Γ19  Πλέγας  Νίκος  YZ 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:48.15  Εγκ/ψη  n/a



ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ ∆ΙΧΡΟΝΑ ΕΩΣ 200

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

Αριθµός  Όνοµα Μοτοσυκλέτα Κατηγορία Σκέλος 1 Σκέλος 2 Σύνολο

1 Β15  Γιώργος Μεσσήνης  KTM 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  02:52.46  02:41.29  05:33.75
2 Β35  Γιάννης Παπαλεξόπουλος  ∆ιχρ  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:09.39  02:46.34  05:55.74
3 Β20  Χαράλαµπος Μικές  KX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:12.36  02:57.69  06:10.06
4 Β21  Μαρσελίνο Ασαντάρη  KTM 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:10.26  03:16.60  06:26.86
5 Β13  Χάτζος Κωνσταντίνος  KTM 200  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:24.52  03:07.43  06:31.96
6 Β11  ∆αραµόυσκας Χρήστος  CR125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:38.54  02:56.12  06:34.66
7 Β19  Νικόλαος Θεωχάρης  Suz 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:40.38  03:01.59  06:41.97
8 Β18  Ηλίας Καραγιάννης  KX 85  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:46.92  03:10.90  06:57.83
9 Β14  Παναγόπουλος Γιάννης  KTM SX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:40.42  03:21.13  07:01.56
10 Β34  Καρούσος ∆ιονύσης  KX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:44.92  03:20.41  07:05.34
11 Β12  Αγγελος Γεωργάκης  SX 125  ∆ίχρονα έως 200  03:43.47  03:41.68  07:25.16



Αριθµός  Όνοµα Μοτοσυκλέτα  Κατηγορία Σκέλος 1 Σκέλος 2 Σύνολο

1 Γ17  Κυριάκος Ιωάννου  KX 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  02:51.59  02:43.57  05:35.17
2 Γ16  Παπαδόπουλος Θωµάς  KTM SX 380  ∆ίχρονα Open  02:52.12  02:46.43  05:38.55
3 Γ11  Γιώργος Ζαχαρίου  GasGas300  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:00.24  02:47.14  05:47.38
4 Γ12  Μαρίνος Χάλας  YZ 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  02:59.11  02:50.18  05:49.30
5 Γ21  Καλλιακµάνης Επαµηνώντας  KTM 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:01.83  02:48.61  05:50.44
6 Γ22  Σύριος Καρκάτσας  KX250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:02.42  02:48.50  05:50.92
7 Γ23  Γιάννης Βαλογιάννης  CR250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:13.11  02:55.34  06:08.46
8 Γ15  Μιχάλης Λιβάνης  KX 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:15.49  02:58.00  06:13.49
9 Γ13  Χατζηχαλκιάς Γιώργος  GasGas300  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:13.03  03:00.88  06:13.91
10 Γ20  Χρήστος Βασσιλόπουλος  KX 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:12.87  03:09.32  06:22.19
11 Γ14  Μπαλντάς ∆ηµήτρης  KTM 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:27.02  03:21.86  06:48.88
12 Γ18  Βέρας Βασσίλης  KTM 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:30.13  03:21.53  06:51.66
13 Γ19  Πλέγας  Νίκος  YZ 250  ∆ίχρονα Open  03:48.15  Εγκ/ψη  n/a

∆ΙΧΡΟΝΑ OPEN

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ



Αριθµός  Όνοµα Μοτοσυκλέτα Κατηγορία Σκέλος 1 Σκέλος 2 Σύνολο

1 ∆16  Μητρούλιας Παναγιώτης  KXF250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  02:58.06  02:48.37  05:46.43
2 ∆14  Ιωάννης Μαργαζάς  CRF 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:34.45  02:37.40  06:11.86
3 ∆13  Πίτσος Χρήστος  CRF 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:14.72  03:04.23  06:18.95
4 ∆15  Γιώργος Καρδάτος  DR 350  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:18.28  03:08.77  06:27.05
5 ∆17  ∆ηµήτρης Αποστολόπουλος  TTR 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  03:39.43  03:25.35  07:04.79
6 ∆12  ∆ιονύσης Λυκούσης  KLX 250  Τετράχρονα έως 350  04:46.11  03:36.03  08:22.14

Τετράχρονα έως 350

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ



Αριθµός  Όνοµα Μοτοσυκλέτα  Κατηγορία Σκέλος 1 Σκέλος 2 Σύνολο

1 Ε25  ∆ιονύσης ∆ηµόπουλος  KTM 525 EXC  Τετράχρονα Open  02:44.00  02:36.45  05:20.46
2 Ε24  Χάρης Βόβλας  KTM 400  Τετράχρονα Open  02:43.76  02:38.90  05:22.67
3 Ε15  Σπηλιόπουλος Λουκάς  KTM 400  Τετράχρονα Open  02:52.90  02:43.91  05:36.82
4 Ε19  Μαρτσέκης Βασίλης  CRF 450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:51.00  02:48.74  05:39.74
5 Ε18  Σωτήρης Βαγγενάς  KTM SX 450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:53.42  02:48.46  05:41.88
6 Ε26  Γεωργόπουλος Αγγελος  CRF450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:55.82  02:49.33  05:45.15
7 Ε13  Γιαννικόπουλος Γιάννης  Yam 450  Τετράχρονα Open  02:53.77  02:52.13  05:45.90
8 E14  Γιάννης Μπάρλος  KTM 525  Τετράχρονα Open  03:07.10  03:04.73  06:11.84
9 Ε12  Νικόλαος Κωνσταντακόπουλος  KTM 625  Τετράχρονα Open  03:11.03  03:01.73  06:12.76
10 Ε16  Γιώργος Κατσαρός  KTM 520  Τετράχρονα Open  03:14.94  03:08.35  06:23.29
11 Ε21  Βαγγέλης Καραγιάννης  KTM 450  Τετράχρονα Open  03:21.28  03:14.50  06:35.78
12 Ε17  Μπουγάς Χρήστος  DRZ 400  Τετράχρονα Open  03:23.80  03:19.45  06:43.26
13 E20  Γεώργιος Χανδακάρης  KTM 520  Τετράχρονα Open  03:32.31  03:11.42  06:43.74
14 Ε11  Χάλας Γιώργος  CRF450X  Τετράχρονα Open  03:32.37  03:30.99  07:03.36
15 Ε22  Χρυσανθόπουλος Αχιλέας  KTM 450  Τετράχρονα Open  03:52.25  03:38.36  07:30.61
16 Ε23  Γιώργος Αλµπάνης  KTM 400 EXC  Τετράχρονα Open  03:47.40  03:49.42  07:36.82

ΤΕΤΡΑΧΡΟΝΑ OPEN

ΣΥΝΟΛΟ


